

Est on Agri

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Belashpur, Gaoon to Brahampur Pul.					
C. Head:- MMGSY/SC					
Agency - Arkit kumar					
Agreement no. - 6 MMGSY/S.B.D/					
2020 - 21, Date - 01/06/2020					
Date of work order - 01/06/2020					
Date of completion - 31/05/2021					

(1/1) Providing and fixing working bench

mark pillars — do — with all complete job

Qty = 1.21 km

(2/2) Providing and fixing reference pillars — do — with all complete job

Qty = 1.21 km

(3/3) Clearing and grubbing of Road land — do — with all complete job

$2 \times 1210 \times 3.5 = 8470.0 \text{ m}^2$
 $= 0.847 \text{ ha}$

(4/4) Excavation for Roadway in soil using manual means — do — with all complete job, for flexible road

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing and fixing working benchmark pillars.

Qty. vide item no. (1/1) and page no. ① of TMB

i.e. — 1.21 km

@ 3830.6 / km ₹ 4635.00

② Providing & fixing reference pillars.

Qty. vide item no. (2/2) & page no. ① of TMB

i.e. — 1.21 km

@ 1774.53 / km ₹ 2147.00

③ Clearing & grubbing of road land.

Qty. vide item no. (3/3) & page no. ① of TMB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. — 0.847 ha			
		@ 51133.76/ha ₹			43310.00
(4) Excavation for roadway is soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide item no. (4) & page no. (1) of TMB					
		i.e. — 120.75 m ³			
		@ 74.16/m ³ ₹			8955.00
(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
Qty. vide item no. 5/6 & page no. (2) of TMB					
		i.e. — 957.26 m ³			
		@ 141.14/m ³ ₹			135107.00
(6) Construction of GSB I by providing well graded material.					
Qty. vide item no. (6) & page no. (2) of TMB					
		i.e. — 513.005 m ³			
		@ 3525.43/m ³ ₹			1808563.00
(7) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting, WBM-III					
Qty. vide item no. (7/9) & page no. (4) of TMB					
		i.e. — 281.25 m ³			
		@ 4282.79/m ³ ₹			1204535.00
(8) Construction of GSB I by providing well graded material.					
Qty. vide item no. (8/13) & page no. (4) of TMB					
		i.e. — 16.36 m ³			
		@ 3525.43/m ³ ₹			57676.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting, WBM-III					
Qty. vide item no. (9/14) & page no. (5) of TMB					
i.e. — 59.0625 m ³					
@ 4282.79/m ³					₹ 252952.00
⑩ Earth work in excavation for foundation work of structure.					
Qty. vide item no. (10/28) & page no. (5) of TMB					
i.e. — 46.985 m ³					
@ 269.32/m ³					₹ 12654.00
⑪ Providing M15 as leveling course in foundation.					
Qty. vide item no. (11/29) & page no. (5) of TMB					
i.e. — 8.5376 m ³					
@ 5884.71/m ³					₹ 50241.00
⑫ Providing concrete M20 in open foundation					
Qty. vide item no. (12/30) & page no. (5) of TMB					
i.e. — 41.607 m ³					
@ 6558.9/m ³					₹ 272896.00
⑬ Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe (NR3)					
Qty. vide item no. (13/31) & page no. (6) of TMB					
i.e. — 22.5 m					
@ 2619.34/m					₹ 58935.00
⑭ Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY informatory sign board.					
Qty. vide item no. (14/27) & page no. (6) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e — 6.0 nos.			
@ 10	986.12	/no.			₹ 65917.00
Total amt.					₹ 3978523.00
L Cess @ 1% on total amt.					₹ 39785.00
GST @ 12% " " "					₹ 477423.00
S. Fee @ 0.9321% "					₹ 37084.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 4532815.00
Below @ 0.21%					₹ 9519.00
Net Amt.					₹ 4523296.00
CRP 4.16 25/03/22 J.E Dr. Gels 20.06.22 AB					

Material statement

Earth work = 1124.99 m³

Stone metal = 919.97 m³

Stone screening = 208.723 m³

Stone aggregate = 44.28 m³

Sand = 22.82 m³

25/03/22

J.E

Continuation